

NDPS 65/22

**Order No. 29,
Dated. 30.04.2024.**

**Today is fixed for appearance and E.R.of W.P.A.
(4) accd. persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.
Comply the order dt. 13.12.20203
Fix 26.06.24 for appearance and E.R. of W.P.A.**

D/C

**JUDGE,
Special Court, (under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**